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AdƵlt EdƵcation 
Coronavirus (COVID 1ϵ) FAQ 
 

 

Eǆisting stƵdents and neǁ stƵdents alreadǇ registered for Spring QƵarter 

Are Spring QƵarter Classes going to held͍ 

Yes! Spring Quarter Classes will begin as scheduled with some changes from on-campus to online classes. 

Spring Quarter begins on April 13th for M/W students and April 14th for T/H students, and we will be 
conducting these classes online using WebEx.  

If you are an eǆisting stƵdent or a stƵdent ǁho is sƵpposed to begin classes on April ϭϯth or ϭϰth, we have 
included a list of instructors below. Each instructor will be reaching out to his/her students before April 13th.  

 

Prospectiǀe AdƵlt EdƵcation StƵdents 
When can I register͍ 

Unfortunately, we are unable to accept new registrations at this time. Please send your inquiries to the 
following email address: 

AdultEd-GED@ChattahoocheeTech.edu 

Someone will respond to your request within 24 hours. Please send us your contact information and the 
campus you wish to attend, and we will contact you to come in for registration as soon as possible.  

 

AdƵlt EdƵcation InstrƵctors 

Appalachian CampƵs InstrƵctor  
Lisa.Austin@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
Canton CampƵs InstrƵctors 
ABE/ASE 
Katrina.Logan@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Sonya.Harris@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
English as a Second Language or ESL 
Jonathan.OSullivan@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Peter.Wathabi@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 

March 25, 2020 



A UŶŝƚ Žf ƚhe TechŶŝcaů CŽůůege SǇƐƚeŵ Žf GeŽƌgŝa͘ EƋƵaů OƉƉŽƌƚƵŶŝƚǇ IŶƐƟƚƵƟŽŶ͘ 

 

2 

EllijaǇ Learning Center 
Edith.Paukert@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
North Metro CampƵs 
ABE/ASE 
Jeremy.Moore@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Vanessa.Scott@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Alison.Ivey@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
For students who had Sharon Blackmon as an instructor, please contact Alison Ivey 
 
English as a Second Language or ESL 
LMcAllister@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Danka.Pavlovic@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Karen.Armstrong@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Jessica.Williams@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Peter.Wathabi@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
PaƵlding CampƵs 
ABE/ASE 
Kelsey.Buchanan@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Marcia.Bryant@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
Rachael.Collins@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
English as a Second Language or ESL 
For students who had Rachael Collins, please contact Karen.Armstrong@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
SƵmmer Hill 
ABE/ASE 
RWilke@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 
 
English as a Second Language or ESL 
Penny.Jackson@ChattahoocheeTech.Edu 


